
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF

No.
42
82
13
19
87
51
61
95
50
09
11
0
5

43
15
91
81
84
94
79
64
52
32

Class
ITA
ITE
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITB
ITC
ITC
ITB
IT7
ITE
ITA
ITB
ITR

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
7
8
2
9
3
1
2
4
1
2

10
5
1

Name
Raymond Yergler
John Waldbaum
Ryan Staub
Brian Laughlin
Chuck Grauel
William Pemberton
Scott Bettinger
Doug Walker
Gary Learned
Robert Landers
David Schroeder
Jarold Boettcher
Harlan Donaldson
Alex Nelsen
Alexander Wiley
Jerry Behnke
Frank Fisher
Tim Oehlerking
Jim Wyatt
Frank Safranek
Jim Stoddard
David Webb
Ralph Woodard

Memb#
44869
296016
378405
376539
6226
86281
192057
63615
370187
341255
351154
59407
115461
387294
370142
327047
404373
281543
605577
172524
324864
331913
245158

Hometown, ST
Ankeny IA
Omaha NE
Olathe KS
Tulsa OK
Wichita KS
Blair NE
Haysville KS
Carlisle IA
Choctaw OK
Leawood KS
Norwalk IA
Manhattan KS
Des Moines IA
W Des Moines IA
Tonganoxie KS
Raytown MO
Stillwell KS
Lincoln NE
Blue Springs MO
Omaha NE
Pacific Jct IA
Nebraska Cty NE
Omaha NE

Reg
DMV
NEB
KC
NEO
WIC
NEB
WIC
DMV
OKL
KC
DMV
KC
DMV
DMV
KAN
KC
KC
NEB
KC
NEB
NEB
NEB
NEB

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Porsche 944T
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata
Mazda Maita
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Volvo 142E
Porsche 944
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
VW Golf GTi
Mazda Miata
VW Golf GTi
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
VW GTi
Mazda RX7
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
VW GTi
BMW 325i

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
10

9
9
6

Best Tm
1:47.900
1:42.660
1:48.258
1:48.385
1:49.631
1:49.905
1:49.922
1:50.250
1:53.908
1:53.978
1:53.825
1:54.970
1:54.619
1:52.456
1:56.923
2:01.517
2:00.445
1:55.405
2:10.021
1:52.728
1:55.279
2:01.390
1:47.559

Total Tm
27:15.745
27:16.589
27:26.286
27:33.633
27:40.907
27:41.825
27:56.713
27:56.838
28:46.898
28:57.945
28:58.684
27:20.729
27:21.565
27:51.857
27:56.891
28:44.674
28:49.526
28:02.326
29:21.278
19:36.251
17:30.394
19:27.258
10:53.602

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 4:55pm
Official Race Results posted at 5:30pm

Printed: 5/31/2009 5:37:12 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Sanction #09-R-599-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

0.844

Avg. Speed

73.618

Best Lap Tm

1:42.660

Best Spd

78.200

Best Lap by

82 - John Waldbaum

MVRG A-May-Zing IT Tour

6: ITA* ITB* ITC* ITE* ITR* ITS* IT7*

Race - Official

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:18:40

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/31/2009 04:15 PM

Missouri Valley Race Group
Welcomes you to the A-May-Zing Regional!


